GM4
Good Sky Electric Co.,Ltd. Page : 1/2
Main Feature
1. DIL Pitch Terminals High Sensitivity.
2. Conforms to FCC Part 68 1.5kV Surge and Dielectric
1,000VAC.
3. Fully sealed (immersion cleanable).
4. High Reliability bifurcated Contact.

Minimum
150%
Ordering Information:
GM4 - SH - 2  12  L  W
                Contact Material :
Nil: AgPd(Gold clad)
W: AgNi(Gold clad)
                Coil Power:
L: 0.15W
T: 0.2W
D: 0.45W
                Coil Voltage:
03, 05, 06, 09, 12, 18, 24, 48
                Number of Pole:
2: Two Poles
                Type of Sealing:
SH: Sealed Type
                Item:
GM4
Dimension:
BOTTOM VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
GM4